
EV E Ce n tr e s  Co nta ct De ta ils
EVE Administration,
Brú Chaoimhín, Cork Street,  Dublin 8
Tel:  (01) 415 6821 Fax: (01) 415 6870 Email:  admin@eve.ie W ebsite:  www.eve.ie

EVE Airdnua,
N orth Road, Finglas,  Dublin 11
Tel:  (01) 834 5888 /  834 5927 Fax: (01) 834 5961 Email:  airdnua@eve.ie

EVE Castleview,
Unit 1A, Century Business Park,  St.  Margaret’s Road, Finglas,  Dublin 11
Tel:  (01) 864 2290 Fax: (01) 864 2291 Email:  castleview@eve.ie

EVE Cherryfield,
W hitehall Square, Q uary Drive, W alkinstown, Dublin 12
Tel:  (01) 450 4034 /  450 0029 Fax: (01) 409 7880 Email:  cherryfield@eve.ie 
W ebsite:  www.eve.ie/ cherryfield

Conaí Clubhouse EVE,
W arren House, 1 Main Street,  Blanchardstown, Dublin 15
Tel:  (01) 805 3472 Fax: (01) 805 3459 Email:  conaiclubhouse@eve.ie

EVE Estuary  Centre,
Lissenhall,  Swords,  Co Dublin
Tel:  (01) 840 5459 /  840 5255 Fax: (01) 840 5459 Email:  estuarycentre@eve.ie   
W eb: www.eveestuary.com 

EVE GHIS,
Brú Chaoimhín, Cork Street,  Dublin 8
Tel:  (01) 415 6801  Fax:    (01) 415 6870  Email: abarnes@eve.ie  Web: www.ghis.eu 

EVE Goirtin,
224 N orth Circular Road, Dublin 7
Tel:  (01) 838 0952 Fax: (01) 868 3893 Email:  goirtin@eve.ie

EVE Harvest Centre,
Dublin Road, Kildare,  Co. Kildare
Tel:  (045) 522 537 Fax: (045) 522 032 Email:  harvestcentre@eve.ie

HSE Print &  Design EVE,
Unit 13, W estlink Industrial Estate,  Kylemore Road, Dublin 10
Tel:  (01) 626 3447 Fax: (01) 626 3159 Email:  print.design@hse.ie

EVE Larine,
The Square, Maynooth, Co Kildare
Tel:  (01) 628 9465 Fax: (01) 629 1790 Email:  larine@eve.ie  Blog: http://evelarinecourt.blogspot.ie/



EVE New  Daw n,
Unit H, Solus Tower Industrial Estate,  Corke Abbey Avenue, Bray,  Co. W icklow
Tel:  (01) 282 7951 /  282 7952 Fax: (01) 282 7953 Email:  newdawn@eve.ie

EVE New  Horizon,
44 Broomhill Close, Airton Road, Tallaght,  Dublin 24
Tel:  (01) 459 7330 Fax: (01) 459 7694 Email:  newhorizon@eve.ie

Phoenix  Clubhouse EVE,
Unit E3, Station Road Business Park,  Clondalkin,  Dublin 22
Tel:  (01) 467 0632 Fax: (01) 405 6439 Email:  phoenixclubhouse@eve.ie

EVE Plantmarket,
Blakes Cross,  Lusk,  Co. Dublin
Tel:  (01) 843 7351 /  843 8669 Fax: (01) 843 7108 Email:  plantmarket@eve.ie /
vocationaltraining@eve.ie

Platinum  Clubhouse EVE,
Unit B1, Century Park,  N ewbridge Ind. Estate,  N ewbridge, Co. Kildare
Tel:  (045) 433 229 /  (045) 489 388 Fax: (045) 433 206 Email:  platinumclubhouse@eve.ie
W ebsite:  www.kildare.ie/ platinum

Rainbow  Clubhouse, EVE,
Cherry O rchard Campus, Ballyfermot Road, Dublin 10
Tel:  (01) 626 6596 Fax: (01) 623 3910 Email:  rainbow@eve.ie 
W ebsite:  http:/ / rainbowclubhouse.ie 

EVE Rivervie w ,
G ood Counsel Centre,  Ballyboden, Dublin 16
Tel:  (01) 495 7132 Fax: (01) 495 2847 Email:  riverview@eve.ie

Saol Clubhouse EVE,
Unit 14, Tolka Valley Business Park,  Ballyboggan Road, Finglas,  Dublin 11
Tel:  (01) 830 7455 /  830 7400 Fax: (01) 830 9455 Email:  saolclubhouse@eve.ie  Web: http://saolclubhouse.ie

Suaimhneas Clubhouse EVE,
Unit 103, N ewtown Ind. Estate,  Coolock, Dublin 17
Tel:  (01) 847 9911 Fax: (01) 847 0580 Email:  suaimhneasclubhouse@eve.ie
W ebsite:  www.suaimhneasclubhouse.com

EVE Thomas Court,
26 Hanbury Lane, Dublin 8
Tel:  (01) 453 1722 /  454 2072 Fax: (01) 453 6129 Email:  thomascourt@eve.ie

EVE Tuiscint,
The Atrium, Mount Pleasant Business Park,  Mount Pleasant Avenue Upper Ranelagh, Dublin 6
Tel:  (01) 491 1473  /  498 5830 /  498 5825 Fax: (01) 498 5839 Email:  tuiscint@eve.ie
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